PLUG VALVES - LUBRICATED, SLEEVED, LINED
API 6FA, API 607
Firesafe Certi� ed
SHORT VERSION
Click here for complete version of this catalogue
QUALITY VALVE MANUFACTURER

1  2  3 4  5  6  7  8  9 10
S S C R - R H W 6 3 C E B N
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
PART NUMBER SYSTEM FOR PLUG VALVES
C Case hardened carbon steel
E Electroless nickel plated plug
F Ni-hard treated plug
G 316SS/CF8M
H 304SS/CF8
I CR13/F6/F6A/CA15
J PTFE/PFA/XYLAN bonded
K CR13/F6/F6A + Ni Hard/ENP
L Chrome Carbide Coated
M Tungsten Carbide Coated
N SG (nodular)
Z Special
View our catalogues at www.australianpipelinevalve.com.au
AUSTRALIAN PIPELINE VALVE BRAND RANGE - CATALOGUES
APV FAMILY OF BRANDS RANGE - CATALOGUES
COMPLETE
PRODUCT LINE
 “Australian Pipeline Valve
produces isolation,
control and flow reversal
protection products for
severe and critical service
media in utility, steam,
pipelines, oil & gas
and process industries.
APV valves and pipeline
products form the most
competitive portfolio
in the market.”
Oilfield Products
Valves & Wellheads
Gate, Globe & Check
Valves - Forged Steel
Plug Valves Lubricated,
Sleeved & Lined
Gate, Globe & Check
Valves - Cast Steel
Diamond Gear
Gearboxes
Flowturn Gate, Globe &
Check Valves
Flowturn
Instrument Valves
Flowturn Ball Valves
Multiway & Deadman
Flowturn Strainers
& Sight Glasses
Supercheck
Wafer Check Valves
Superseal
Butterfly Valves
Steamco
Steam Valves
Superseal
Industrial Ball Valves
TwinLok Tube Fittings Uniflo Check ValvesTorqturn Actuators
Ball Valves Floating
& Trunnion Mounted
Ball Valves
Floating Small Bore
Ball Valves
Special Service
Product Brochure
Contact us for your local stockist/distributor
QUALITY ASSURANCE AND CERTIFICATION
We are continually improving all facets of quality assurance. Full metallurgical and test certifi cates are
always supplied for all pressure retaining parts, we also provide it on all major trim components.